15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

Loading & Offloding Charges 

STORAGE-INV-9011633375/0.956CBM/10DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011629255/0.49CBM/20DAYS 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

217.00 0.00 797.48

Total Amount in USD: 217.00

Total Amount in AED: 797.48

USD Two Hundred And Seventeen Only

AED Seven Hundred Ninety Seven And Fourty Eight Fils Only